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MSFCP

The mild steel frame for front panels, MSFCP, is a flexible
solution that allows for the creation of a customized power
distribution enclosure with plain and/or slotted front panels.
The frame enhances both the aesthetics of the enclosure as
well as operator safety.

CARACTERISTICAS

Descrigao: Front frame built up by two vertical and two horizontal profiles. To be covered by front panels MSMBP or
MSMCP.

Material: 1.5 mm galvanized steel.
Acabamento: RAL 7035 structured powder coating.
Fornecimento: 2 vertical profiles, top and bottom profiles, and mounting material.

The frame provides customers with a flexible solution, as it can be adapted especially for their components using both
plain and slotted cover plates

The plates ensure that both modular and non-modular components can be installed into the same enclosure

The frame improves the aesthetics of the enclosure while providing a safe solution for operators, even when the external
door is open

Plain (MSMBP) and/or slotted (MSMCP) front panels must be mounted, in order to completely cover the front of the frame



ESPECIFICAGOES

Espessura:
Acabamento:

Material:

Numero de
catalogo

MSFCP1808R5

MSFCP2208R5

MSFCP2006R5

MSFCP2206R5

MSFCP1806R5

MSFCP2008R5

AVISO

1.5mm
Galvanizado

Aco

Altura

1800mm

2200mm

2000mm

2200mm

1800mm

2000mm

Largura

800mm

800mm

600mm

600mm

600mm

800mm

Table 1/1

Usable Height

1700mm

2100mm

1900mm

2100mm

1700mm

1900mm

Material do
gabinete

Aco Macio

Aco Macio

Aco Macio

Aco Macio

Aco Macio

Aco Macio

Familia de
produtos

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Envio rapido

Os produtos nVent devem ser instalados e utilizados apenas conforme indicado nas fichas de instrugdo do produto e

materiais de treinamento da nVent. As fichas de instrucdo estéo disponiveis em www.nVent.com e com nossos

representantes de atendimento ao cliente nVent. A instalagdo inadequada, uso incorreto, aplicagéo incorreta ou outra falha
qualquer em seguir completamente as instrugdes e avisos da nVent podem levar aoc mau funcionamento do produto, danos

a propriedade, lesbes corporais graves e morte, e/ou anular sua garantia.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/hoffman/products/encmsfcp1808r5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/hoffman/products/encmsfcp2208r5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/hoffman/products/encmsfcp2006r5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/hoffman/products/encmsfcp2206r5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/hoffman/products/encmsfcp1806r5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/hoffman/products/encmsfcp2008r5
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

