

## Front cover profiles | Distribuição de energia, MSFCP



The mild steel frame for front panels, MSFCP, is a flexible solution that allows for the creation of a customized power distribution enclosure with plain and/or slotted front panels. The frame enhances both the aesthetics of the enclosure as well as operator safety.

## **CARACTERISTICAS**

Descrição: Front frame built up by two vertical and two horizontal profiles. To be covered by front panels MSMBP or MSMCP.

Material: 1.5 mm galvanized steel.

Acabamento: RAL 7035 structured powder coating.

Fornecimento: 2 vertical profiles, top and bottom profiles, and mounting material.

The frame provides customers with a flexible solution, as it can be adapted especially for their components using both plain and slotted cover plates

The plates ensure that both modular and non-modular components can be installed into the same enclosure

The frame improves the aesthetics of the enclosure while providing a safe solution for operators, even when the external door is open

Plain (MSMBP) and/or slotted (MSMCP) front panels must be mounted, in order to completely cover the front of the frame

## **ESPECIFICAÇÕES**

Espessura: 1.5mm

Galvanizado Acabamento:

Material: Aço

Table 1/1						
Número de catálogo	Altura	Largura	Usable Height	Material do gabinete	Família de produtos	Envio rápido
MSFCP1808R5	1800mm	800mm	1700mm	Aço Macio	Free-Standing	Não
MSFCP2208R5	2200mm	800mm	2100mm	Aço Macio	Free-Standing	Não
MSFCP2006R5	2000mm	600mm	1900mm	Aço Macio	Free-Standing	Não
MSFCP2206R5	2200mm	600mm	2100mm	Aço Macio	Free-Standing	Não
MSFCP1806R5	1800mm	600mm	1700mm	Aço Macio	Free-Standing	Não
MSFCP2008R5	2000mm	800mm	1900mm	Aço Macio	Free-Standing	Não

## **AVISO**

Os produtos nVent devem ser instalados e utilizados apenas conforme indicado nas fichas de instrução do produto e materiais de treinamento da nVent. As fichas de instrução estão disponíveis em www.nVent.com e com nossos representantes de atendimento ao cliente nVent. A instalação inadequada, uso incorreto, aplicação incorreta ou outra falha qualquer em seguir completamente as instruções e avisos da nVent podem levar ao mau funcionamento do produto, danos à propriedade, lesões corporais graves e morte, e/ou anular sua garantia.



O nosso forte portefólio de marcas:

**CADDY TRACHTE ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF**